
O&R Demand Response 

Aggregator List 

 

Provide 
Energy 
Audit 

 

 
Automatic 
Controls 

 

 
Consumption 

Monitoring 

 

Sub- 
Metered 

Data 

 

 
NYISO 

Approved 

ConEdison Solutions & Viridity Energy 

www.conedisonsolutions.com / www.viridityenergy.com 

 

Cara Olmstead (914) 286-7012 

olmstead@conedisonsolutions.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CPOWER 

www.cpowerenergymanagement.com 

 

Joanna Watkins (646) 779-1787 

joanna.watkins@cpowerenergymanagement.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Cutone & Company Consultants LLC dba LC Associates 

www.cutone.org 

Leonardo Cutone / Milena Gernandt 

(212) 579-4237 

leo@cutone.org / milena@cutone.org 
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Direct Energy Business Marketing LLC 

www.business.directenergy.com 

 

Mansur Masod (732) 750-6252 

advisorySvcsOrig@directenergy.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Energy Spectrum, Inc. 

www.energyspec.com 

 

Cristina Villegas (718) 677-9077 

cvillegas@energyspec.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

EnelX 

www.enelx.com 

 

Bridget Norton 

bridget.norton@enel.com  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

iES 

www.ies.corp.us 

 

Brock Nigg (888) 971-9244 x706 

brigg@iescorp.us ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Innoventive Power LLC 

www.innoventivepower.com 

 

Craig Gruber (973) 762-5510 

cgruber@innoventivepower.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

IPKeys Power Partners, LLC 

www.ipkeyspowerpartners.com 

 

Robert Nawy (732) 389-8112 

rnawy@ipkeys.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

MeXSI, Inc. 

www.mexsi.com 

 

Salvador Behar, RA (914) 310-9708 

behar@mexsi.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

NuEnergen, LLC 

www.nuenergen.com 

 

Anthony Nole (866) 977-0901 x 837 

   anole@nuenergen.com 
 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

NRG Curtailment Solutions, Inc. 

http://demandresponse.nrg.com 

 

Frank Lettieri (877) 711-5453 

frank.lettieri@nrg.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 
 

http://www.conedisonsolutions.com/
http://www.viridityenergy.com/
mailto:olmstead@conedisonsolutions.com
http://www.cpowerenergymanagement.com/
mailto:joanna.watkins@cpowerenergymanagement.com
http://www.cutone.org/
mailto:leo@cutone.org
mailto:milena@cutone.org
http://www.business.directenergy.com/
mailto:advisorySvcsOrig@directenergy.com
http://www.energyspec.com/
mailto:cvillegas@energyspec.com
http://www.enelx.com/
http://www.ies.corp.us/
mailto:brigg@iescorp.us
http://www.innoventivepower.com/
mailto:cgruber@innoventivepower.com
http://www.ipkeyspowerpartners.com/
mailto:rnawy@ipkeys.com
http://www.mexsi.com/
mailto:behar@mexsi.com
http://www.nuenergen.com/
mailto:anole@nuenergen.com
http://demandresponse.nrg.com/
mailto:frank.lettieri@nrg.com

